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 in every sip there is a moment to share 

Brave Maldivian

Dedicated to Maldivian people who conquer the ocean

and its spicy chilli, are you brave enough to try?

Captain Morgan spiced rum, Banana liqueur, 

Pineapple juice, Maldivian chilli syrup, Fresh lime juice,

Angostura bitter

Chocolate Boulevardier 

When a gentleman show their sweet side, ah it will warm

your heart. 

Maker’s Mark, Campari, Sweet Vermouth, 

Crème de Cacao brown liqueur, Bitter truth chocolate bitter

Coral Formation

To love the ocean, we should love its beautiful, colourful,

lively coral.

Jose Cuervo tequila gold, Grand Marnier, 

Blue Curacao liqueur, Strawberry jam, 

Fresh orange juice, Fresh lemon juice, Aquafaba

Earl Grey Whiskey Sour

Why not have the best of both worlds if you love tea and

whiskey? And you can upgrade this with the smoky one.

Bulleit Bourbon, Earl Grey infused Crème de 

Cacao white liqueur, Homemade Earl Grey honey syrup, 

Fresh lemon juice, Aquafaba

Hadahaa Bittersweet Passion

Let every moment of your life be as sweet, bitter—or

harmonious—as this cocktail.

Tanqueray no. 10 gin, Campari, Pineapple juice, 

Passion fruit cordial, Lime juice, Angostura bitters

Mezcal Martini

Inspiration can come at any time, just like when we talk

to each other.

Mezcal Beneva Joven, Triple sec, Grapefruit juice, 

Agave syrup, A slice of Maldivian chilli, Aquafaba, 

Orange bitter

Island Breeze

The sound of waves, warm smiles, and refreshing

cocktails—we've got all the ingredients for an amazing

getaway.

Ketel one vodka, Cointreau, Mint leaf, 

Homemade cinnamon syrup, Fresh lime juice, Aquafaba

Paradise Margarita

Make your moments more enjoyable in paradise with a

margarita and spices.

Corralejo Reposado tequila, Cointreau, 

Muddled lemongrass, Fresh lime juice, Mint leaf, Tabasco,

Red chilli slices, Star anise

Pineapple Pisco Sour

Chilean Pisco, matured in an American oak barrel,

poured out from a Moai statue-shaped bottle and

mixed by our passionate bartender.

Pisco Capel Moai Reservado, Triple sec liqueur, 

Fresh pineapple juice, Lemon juice, Vanilla syrup,

Aquafaba, Fruit juice popsicle

Sunset Rose

Just like the sunsets, rose cocktails are irresistible.

Citadelle gin, Peach liqueur, Rose wine, 

Muddled lemongrass, Rose syrup, Fresh lime juice

Watermelon Mint Cooler

Combining our chef's garden mint leaf with a nearby

atoll watermelon creates the perfect balance of flavour

and sustainability.

Bacardi white rum, Watermelon liqueur, Mint leaves,

Watermelon juice, Honey, Lime squeezed from 

Kondey Island

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and 16% GST
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simply refreshing that brightens
your day

Bellini

Prosecco, Peach puree

French 75

Champagne, Gin, Fresh lemon juice, Sugar syrup

Mimosa

Champagne, Fresh orange juice

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and 16% GST

AFTER DINNER COCKTAILS 18

before we go lets have another sip

Port Coffee Martini

Port cockburn’s special reserve, Bailey’s Irish cream,
Espresso, Vanilla syrup

Hadahaa Gentleman

Jack Daniel’s, Tia Maria, Crème de Cacao brown liqueur,
Popcorn syrup, Whipping cream

Toblerone

Danzka Vodka, Kahlua, Bailey’s Irish cream, Amaretto,
Whipping cream, Hazelnut syrup

CLASSIC GIN &

VODKA MARTINI

20

classic, simple and elegant

Style Dry, Dirty or Gibson

Gin selection Beefeater, Bombay Sapphire,
Citadelle, Gordon’s, Hendrick’s or
Tanqueray 

Vodka selection Absolut Blue, Belvedere, Ciroc,
Danzka, Grey Goose or Ketel One

Aperitif selection Martini extra dry vermouth or 
Noilly Prat original dry

FROM THE HISTORY BOOKS  18

that feeling when you find your love in
other part of the world

Aperol Sprits

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda water

Mai Tai

White rum, Dark rum, Amaretto, Triple sec, 
Pineapple juice, Orange juice, Grenadine syrup

Margarita

Tequila silver, Triple sec, Lime juice

Mojito

White rum, Mint leaf, Brown sugar, Lime juice, 
Soda water

Negroni

Gin, Campari, Sweet vermouth

Old Fashioned

Bourbon, Brown sugar cube, Angostura bitters

Sidecar

Henessy VS, Triple sec, Lemon juice, Sugar syrup

Singapore Sling

Gin, Cherry Brandy, Triple sec, Dom Benedictine,
Pineapple juice, Lime juice, Grenadine syrup,
Angostura bitters

COLD BREW DRIPPED 

COFFEE COCKTAILS

22

Savour the process of coffee brewing as you watch
droplets of cold water drip into your cup

The Coconut

Cold brewed drip coffee, Malibu, White rum, 

Vanilla syrup

not included in any meal plan

Indian Almond

Cold brewed drip coffee, Amaretto, Vodka, 

Almond syrup

Popcorn Coffee

Cold brewed drip coffee, Kahlua, Whiskey, 

Popcorn syrup



BEER

Budweiser     
Carlsberg    
Heineken      
Heineken 0.0  
Tiger           
Asahi          
Corona          
Peroni          
Stella Artois  
Sapporo       
Erdinger Weissbier 

 10
10
10
10
10
12
12
12
12
14
20

APERITIF, SPIRITS AND LIQUERS

For every spirit by the bottle purchase, you will receive 6

cans of soft drinks or 3 bottles of fever tree premium

mixers or 1 litre carafe of juice

serving portion by the glass is 45 ml while the bottle sizes

vary

APERITIF

Aperol
Campari
Martini Bianco
Martini Dry
Martini Rosso
Noilly Prat Original Dry
Pernod
Ricard
Averna Amaro

 9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

12

GLS

SPIRITS 

ARMAGNAC

Darozze les 10 yrs 290

BTLGLS

22

COGNAC

Hennessy VS
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Camus XO
Remy Martin XO

250
330
325
450
750

BTLGLS

12
16
21
38
55

GIN

Gordon’s
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Citadelle
Bitter Truth Pink
Gin Mare
Hendrick’s
Tanqueray Special no.10
The Botanist
Roku
Monkey 47, Btl 500ml
Aviation

125
125
200
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
275

BTLGLS

10
10
12
14
14
14
14
14
14
16
16
18

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Gold
Jose Cuervo Silver
Corralejo Reposado
Herradura Reposado
Patron Reposado
Clase Azul Reposado Btl 200ml

125
125
225
275
275
390

BTLGLS

10
10
14
18
18

MEZQAL

Beneva Joven
Del Maguey Vida

200
245

BTLGLS

14
16

VODKA

Danzka
Russian Standard
Smirnoff
Stolichnaya
Absolut Blue
Absolut Vanilla
Finlandia
Ketel One
Belvedere
Ciroc
Grey Goose
Crystal Head

125
125
125
125
150
150
150
200
250
250
250
275

BTLGLS

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
12
14
14
14
18

PISCO

Capel Moai Pisco Reservado 200

BTLGLS

10

RUM

Appleton Estate Extra 12 yrs
Bacardi Gold Carta de Oro
Bacardi White
Captain Morgan Black
Captain Morgan Spiced
Havana Club Anejo 7 Anos
Flor de Cana 12 yrs
Matusalem Grand Reserva 15 yrs
Ron Zacapa No.23 Sistema Solera
El Dorado 15 yrs

150
150
150
150
150
200



225
325
330

BTLGLS

10
10
10
10
10
12
14
14
20
20

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and 16% GST



All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and 16% GST

VODKA BTLGLS

Haku
Beluga Noble
Uluvka
Kaufmann Soft

275
275
300
340

18
16
20
22

SCOTCH SINGLE

MALT

BTLGLS

Glenfiddich 12 yrs, Speyside
Caol Ila 12 yrs, Islay
Glen Morangie 10yrs, Highland
Glenkinchie 12 yrs, Lowland
Talisker 10 yrs, Island
Glenfiddich 18 yrs, Speyside
Oban 14 yrs, Highland
Macallan 12 yrs, Speyside

245
275
275
275
275
300
350
435

12
16
16
16
16
20
22
28

WHISKEY AMERICAN BTLGLS

Jack Daniel’s
Jim Beam
Maker’s Mark
Bulleit Bourbon

150
150
200
250

10
10
12
14

AMERICAN RYE BTLGLS

Bulleit Rye 25014

IRISH BTLGLS

Jameson 15010

Yamazakura Black Label
Nikka Days Blended
Suntory Toki Blend

250
275
335

JAPAN BTLGLS

14
18
22

SCOTH BLENDED BTLGLS

Ballantines 
Monkey Shoulder
Chivas Regal 12 Yrs
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Royal Salute 21 yrs
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

150
150
200
250
700
750

10
10
12
14
45
45

LIQUEURS GLS

Amaretto Disaronno
Baileys
Cointreau
Drambuie
Fernet Branca
Galliano
Grand Marnier
Jagermeister
Kahlua
Malibu
Midori
Sambuca
Southern Comfort
Tia Maria
Limoncello
Pimm’s no. 1
Chambord

9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

10

Cockburn’s Special Reserve

PORT GLS

10

PORT I SHERRY I GRAPPA

GRAPPA

Santa Cristina La Maestrelle (Dry)
Nonino Barrique Chardonnay
Bottega Maestri

GLS

12
14
18

Lustau Solera Reserva – Dry
Lustau Solera Pedro Ximenez –
Sweet

SHERRY GLS

10
12



NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

We have a wonderful selection of non-alcoholic beverages that can enhance your experience

Garden Stick

Cucumber, Celery, Apple, Basil leaf, Ginger, Honey

TREEHOUSE HEALTHY SELECTION 16

Immune Booster

Turmeric, Ginger, Orange, Lime, Honey

Sunrise Yoga

Orange, Carrot, Celery, Lime, Honey

The Cure

Tomato, Apple, Carrot, Lemon, Honey

Watermelon Mint

Watermelon, Mint, Lime, Honey

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and 16% GST

MOCKTAIL 14

Basil Mango Lychee

Basil leaf, Mango juice, Mango puree, Lychee fruit

Fruity Iceberg

Orange juice, Mint leaf, Strawberry puree, Peach fruit

Ginger Island

Ginger syrup, Lime juice, Honey

SPARKLING MOCKTAILS 12

Bubbly Passion

Passion fruit cordial, Orange juice, 
Passion fruit, Soda water

Clement Crush

Orange juice, Citrus cuts, Bitter lemon

Shirley Temple

Ginger ale, Lemonade, Grenadine syrup

Watermelon Wonder

Watermelon juice, Coconut puree, Strawberry puree,
Chia seeds, Soda water

SOFT DRINK 8

Bitter Lemon, Coca Cola, Coke Zero, 
Diet Coke, Fanta, Ginger Ale, Soda Water,
Sprite, Tonic Water

SMOOTHIES 12

Banana Berry Colada

Banana, Pineapple juice, Coconut milk, Yoghurt,
Raspberry puree, Blueberry puree

Chickpeas Vanilla

Chickpeas, Full cream milk, Vanilla ice cream, Yoghurt

Fruity Delight

Mango puree, Passionfruit cordial, Peach fruit, 
Coconut milk, Yoghurt

MILKSHAKE 12

Chickpea|Chocolate|Mango 
Strawberry |Vanilla

Hadahaa Delight

Pineapple juice, Mango juice, Passionfruit cordial,
Lemon juice, Passionfruit

PREMIUM MIXERS DRINK 12

Fever Tree Premium Indian Tonic Water
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water
Fever Tree Premium Club Soda
Fever Tree Lemonade

ENERGY DRINK 10

Red Bull

STILL WATER 11

Evian



All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and 16% GST

SPECIAL COFFEE CREATION 12

Butterfly Pea Latte

Coffee, Butterfly Pea homemade syrup, 
Full cream milk, Cold brew Butterfly Pea tea

not included in any meal plan

Coconut Frappe

Coffee, Coconut cream, Condensed milk, 
Cinnamon powder

Coffee and Tonic

Coffee, Fever tree tonic water, Homemade syrup 
(Basil/ Butterfly Pea/ Cinnamon/ Lemongrass/ Mint)

Hazelnut Vanilla Float

Coffee, Hazelnut Syrup, Full cream milk, 
Ice cream vanilla float

Matcha Popcorn Frappe

Coffee, Full cream milk, 
Homemade Matcha syrup, Popcorn cream

Peanut Butter Marshmallow

Coffee, Peanut butter, Full cream milk, 

Burnt marshmallow

Rose Coffee

Coffee, Rose syrup, Full cream milk,

Rose water on the side

SPARKLING WATER

Perrier S/L
San Pellegrino L

FRESH JUICE 10

Apple, Banana, Beetroot, Carrot, Cucumber,
Grapefruit, Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon,
Mixed Fruit

King Kurumba 15

HOT TEA 10

Chamomile, Earl Grey, English Breakfast, 
Grand Jasmine, Moonfruit Black, 
Moroccan Mint, Oolong Prestige, Sencha, 
Royal Darjeeling, Vanilla Bourbon

ICED TEA 10

Classic, Coconut, Ginger, Lemon, Lychee, 
Passion, Mango, Mint

HOT COFFEE 10

Freshly brewed coffee, Americano, 
Café Latte, Cappuccino, Espresso, 
Macchiato, Decaffeinated

ICED COFFEE 10

Americano, Cappuccino, Latte, Almond, 
Elderflower, Hazelnut, Popcorn,
Salted Caramel, Vanilla

ICED OR HOT CHOCOLATE 10

6/11

11



North Huvadhoo (Gaafu Alifu) Atoll
Republic of Maldives 
Tel: +960 682 1234

Email: maldives.parkhadahaa@hyatt.com
Website: www.experienceparkhyattmaldives.com


